
People Diagnosed with COVID – by Month of Diagnosis 
(total 429*)
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COVID-19 Infections by Placement Type
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Placement Type - Total

Host Home

Intermediate Care
Facility
Mental Health Facility

Natural Home

Nursing Home

Out of State Placement

Residential Habilitation

Supported Living

9

114

1

56

24

37

206

COVID Infection by Placement Type

Host Home - 9 Intermediate Care Facility - 114

Mental Health Facility - 1 Natural Home - 56

Nursing Home - 2 Out-of-State Placement - 4

Residential Habilitation - 37 Supported Living - 206



COVID-19 Infection Rate and Death Rate by 
Placement Type
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COVID-19 by Placement Type
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ry
March April May June

ICF 2 47 20 7 8 2 0 1 16 0 9 3 0 0 0 0

Res Hab 0 22 4 0 1 0 0 0 5 2 1 3 0 0 0 0

SL 0 64 16 6 12 10 3 3 11 33 34 4 8 2 0 0

Natural Home 1 5 8 0 3 3 3 2 4 9 11 1 4 2 0 0
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People Who Required Inpatient Treatment of 
COVID-19 by Month of Diagnosis (total 144)
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People Diagnosed with COVID-19 who have 
died (total 57)
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People Diagnosed with COVID-19 who have 
confirmed/presumed COVID related deaths 

(total 36)
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Provider Staff Diagnosed with COVID-19

• 696 Provider Staff have tested positive for COVID-19

• 51 of these staff work for more than one provider

• 10 staff have died from COVID-19


